UNOFFCIAL COPY

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Loan Nno, 11-019862-2

WHEREAS FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, FORMERLY KNOWN AS, FIRST FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION CF DES PLAINES {"Lender”), whoso addross is 749 Leo Stroet,
Des Plaings, IL, loaned to William M. Nolan and Joanna M. Notan, 715 E. Hawthorne St., Arlington
Heights, 1L 60004 ("Borrowor™ and collactively known as "FParties”} the sum of Sevonty four thousoand
and GQ/100 Daliars {574,000.00), securod by the real estate doscribed in Exhibit A attached and made
a part hurecf, and svidonced by o Note and Meortgago oxecutad and doliverod on, July 1, 1988, which
mortgage was duly racorded on July 9, 1986 as Documont Number 86284542, in tha Qffice of the
Cook County Recordor’s, and which Note and Mortgage are haretiy incarporatad herein as a port of
this instrusen?, and;

WHEREZS. the Borrowor has soguostod that cortain modifications be made in tho Noto and
Maortgage, and,

WHEREAS, Cocowuor reprosents to Londer that there are no encumbrances evidoncing other
indobtedness other sulseiuent liens {(socond mortgages) now oulstanding agalnst the morigagoed
premises, axcupt those hold-Gy Londer, and thoe lien of the Londer’s Mortgago, as modified, is a valid
lien, and;

WHEREAS, the Borrowaer lias reauasted certain modifications of the said Note and Mortgage;
THEREFORE, for good and valuable considoration, the parties do mutually agree that the Note and

Martgage are modiliod as follovws:

Interest Rate: Tha intorest rato of tra 2inta is changod to 7.50% per annum, said rote change
to take effoct on the 1at day of July 1993, This rate shall remain fixed throughout the romaining
term of the loan.

Principal Bolance: The unpaid balanca of tha nbte includirg any financed points is Fifty thousand
eight hundred twonty fiva and 31/100 Dollars (1850,825.31}.  In considoration of this loan
madification agreoemeont, discount points in the amoean) of $-0.00- were poid.

Maturity Dato: The maturity date of the note is not moltifiod by this agreament. Thoe maturity
date is July 1, 2001,

Principal & Interest Payment: Borrower agreos to pay principal alznce with intorest at thy above
statod rato in monthly gaymernts of Severn hundiad five and G5/100.Dollars {38705.86).

Payment Due Date: The above payment amount shall be duo monthly bodainning on the 1st day
of August 1993 and on the 1st of each month thereafter until above Nate is fully paid, but no
later than July 1, 2001,

Borrower covenants and agreos to pay the balonce of the indebtndness evidencea oy v Note and
sacured by the Maortgage as modified, and to perform the covonants contained in ih7 Mortgago.
Borrowaer furthar agrens that the prepayment privilago now In effect shall ramain in il torco and
effact. Borrower raprosents to Lender that thare is no second mortgapo or othor subseguoen’ ton now
outstanding apainst the Mortgaged Premisas held by the Lendar, oxcept as othorwisa disctossd in this
Agreemaent, and that the lien ol the Martgage is a valid, first and subsisting lion on the Maortgagod

Promises,

The partins acknowlaedgo and agraee that no liability whatsoovar is admittad an the part of any pnrty,
axcapt Borrowar’'s indebtodness to Londor undor the Noto and Mortgago, and that all agroomonts and
understandings butweean Dorrower and Lendeor aro exprossad and ombodied In tho Noto and Mortgage,
as matiifiod by this Agreament,

Page 1 ot 2

L R



UNOFFICIAL COPY

Nathing contairtad in this Agremmant s8ball in any manner irmpaic the Note and Mortgago, ns modifiod,
or tho first lion croatod, or any other documonts oxocutod by Dorrower in connection with the
maodification, or alter, waiva, viiry, or affoct any promise, agreement, covenant, or condition racitod
in any of the foragoing documants, axcept as oxpressly providod in thin Agroemont, or affuct of iImpalr
any riphts, powors, or remedies of Londour undoer any of the ferogoing documonts. Excapt as othorwise
providad, all torms and provisions of the Note, Mortgage, and othar instrumaonts and documonts
axocutad in connection with the mortgogo loan shall ramain In full forco nnd offoct and shall ba binding
on the parties, their succossors, and assigns,

The partios have oxucuted this Agraement on June 28, 194973, L (/ g

¢ ¢ A

L

. . y Vo "‘,' ‘.
[ ( / "‘/f” .. 'f‘,/"._ /j’f‘x.r.hf v .,“A,_.___, 3y el l[( “: (:( SCTHEN

Borrowar's Signature ’qun wwmmi itont “Vieo f‘nmulmﬁ

":‘,4'//0’.//" b 4 7.?_’{,“ t:'f‘ A Attost W"A’éléf(///qa’(jaé' B—

/Borrower’s Jic ‘nature Asuiatant Secrotary
¢

TATE OF ILLING! S, Cook County ss:
l the undarsigneld, = tetary Public in and for the County and State aforesaid, do HEREBY CERTIFY that

William M. Nolan ana . Jo7nna M. Nolan, personally known to me to boe the same porsons whoto namos
are subscribed to the foregouing instrumont, appesrsd before mae this day in parson, and acknowledgod
that they aignod and debversd the said instrumont as thoir free and voluntary act, for the uses and

purposes thornin sot forth,

Given under my hand and Notarial Seal on Juno 28, 1993

“bJJ-C’ -.L_-J ..:.L -1...... B .4rw? ':"::Jr—!:f\f::?: ’__‘"" - Notary Public
[ i VAT A
Motary, i e Ly

STATE OF IL. LINM@D&&C‘MWL&{ pili1u3
I, tha undearsigned, a Notmv Public in and for the Couniy and State aforesaid, do HERERY CERTIFY,
that _ Ao L & by s . the gga..e- wa/Azgsistant Vico Prosidont of First Fodoral
Ban fc:r s‘wmgs formorly Kriown a5 f rr.,t Federai Savinygs «rd Loan Association of Des Plainos, and

(ol el 5 U e eod gtho Assistant Sacrotary 01 First Foderal Bank for Savings, formarly
known as First Federal Sav.ngs and Loan Association of Des Plines, porsounally known 1o mo to be the
same persons whose names are subscribod o the foregoing instriument, appeared befora mo this day
in persaon, and severally acknowlodged that such ExagisivesAssiziany Vico Prosident and Assistant
Secratary signed and delivered the said instrument and caused tho co/purate seal of said corporation
to be affixad thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Direciers’cf.aaid corporation, as thair
free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposos thoerZ:=-sat forth,

Givan undar my hand and Notarial Seal on June 28, 1993

- ’ Ve
L - ’ - n
P s _ . Notary PPublic
‘M@\-W SNt i -~
COEEL AT e
P AR
Hotv, o, T
§ My Conxa oone Viginfs
Py

7T Lo . Lo
Prefindpi jiea i
MAIL TO: FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS N
749 LEE STREET VP e
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60016 .~ SRR o~

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARED BY FIRST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS, 749 LEE STREET,
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 600186

Page 2 of 3

bS1aes

.
b}

G(




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

Lapol Dancripton Ridor

Loan No. 11-019802-2

Lot 3 in Claxl‘ku‘u fosubdiviston In Arlington Hoelghbs, bolng o Hosubdivislon of Lot
14 in Block 6 In Arlipngton Farmo, bolng a Subdivislon of tho Bast 60 acros of tho
Wost 1/2 of the Morthoast L/4 of Seclion 29, Townshlp a2 Nortlh, Nanga 11, Bast of
the Thivd Principal Merldian, In Cook County, lilipne!s. ' T

Commonly known as 715 E, Hawthorne St., Aringtoa Melaohis, 1L 50004,

Permaneant (ndex Numbar: 03-23-208-032

Page 3 of 3



B 5515495

UNOFFICIAL COPY



